58 59
NEXT
Design: Esse- Ci
ID CODE: 50
NEX T is the new fixture with a contemporary design
that fits perfectly in those contexts where
architectural design requires sober and minimal
shapes.

8
2 9
0
IP 40
NEXT DK RECESSED
6
1
100
1
0
0
95x95
NEXT
82
COD lm
50DK16L49C 16W 1226
COD lm
50DK16L39C 16W 1163
COD lm
50DK16L49R 16W 1226
COD lm
50DK16L39R 16W 1163
High Contrast diffuser UGR <16.
OPTIC
3000K 3000K
High Contrast diffuser UGR <16.

100
9
1
8
2
100
IP 40
1
3
5
COD lm
50PG10L49W 10W 652
COD lm
50PG10L39W 10W 616
COD lm
50DK16L49F 16W 1226
COD lm
50DK16L39F 16W 1163
COD lm
50DI20PGL49W 20W 1303
COD lm
50DI20PGL39W 20W 1230
OPTIC
3000K
3000K
OPTIC

NEXT DK LV
IP 40
82
98
8
2
4
6
Diffusore High Contrast UGR <16.
Installabile su binari low voltage 48V.
OTTICA
COD lm
50PG10L39C66 10W 616
50AA165P
COD lm
50DK11L49LV 11W 875
COD lm
50DK11L39LV 11W 830
NEX T IP66 CEILING is perfect for porches and loggias.
TECHNICAL NOTE
ACCESSORIES
5 poles-ceiling rose power cable for suspended